1986 KX125 Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
REAR SUSPENSION

F2150-0061

Ref Shock Absorber

49001

e 92015 92015
eﬁ? 92002A 42036A
49601 92049 , , 92015

92002A &
92046A - ~
49001 @
/
N 42036 ©
8 3 92049
_ 92046

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1986 KX125

PARTS LIST
REAR SUSPENSION

ITEM NAME

ARM-SUSP,UNI TRAK (Ref # 39007)
SLEEVE,L=65 (Ref # 42036)
SLEEVE,L=49 (Ref # 42036A)
ROD,SUSPENSION (Ref # 46102)
NIPPLE-GREASE,ROD BO (Ref # 49001)
BOLT,10X50 (Ref # 92001)

BOLT (Ref # 92002)

BOLT (Ref # 92002A)

NUT,10MM (Ref # 92015)
BEARING-NEEDLE,F-202 (Ref # 92046)
BEARING-NEEDLE,F-201 (Ref # 92046A)
SEAL-OIL,MHA20265.2F (Ref # 92049)

PART NUMBER

39007-1090
42036-1174
42036-1175
46102-1159
49001-1051
92001-1913
92002-1882
92002-1883
92015-1415
92046-1150
92046-1151
92049-1154

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

S NP O NN =, NN WDNN =2 NN =



