



# 1986 KX125

## PARTS LIST

### REAR SUSPENSION

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
ARM-SUSP,UNI TRAK (Ref # 39007)	39007-1090	1
SLEEVE,L=65 (Ref # 42036)	42036-1174	2
SLEEVE,L=49 (Ref # 42036A)	42036-1175	1
ROD,SUSPENSION (Ref # 46102)	46102-1159	2
NIPPLE-GREASE,ROD BO (Ref # 49001)	49001-1051	3
BOLT,10X50 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1913	2
BOLT (Ref # 92002)	92002-1882	1
BOLT (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1883	2
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1415	5
BEARING-NEEDLE,F-202 (Ref # 92046)	92046-1150	4
BEARING-NEEDLE,F-201 (Ref # 92046A)	92046-1151	2
SEAL-OIL,MHA20265.2F (Ref # 92049)	92049-1154	6